19" Outdoor Outdoor Field Type Rack Cabinet General Features
•STURDX 19" Outdoor outdoor field type rack cabinets can be produced and positioned
as floor-mounted, wall-mounted and pole-mounted.
•It is extremely strong against impacts with a welded monoblock structure.
•Outdoor outdoor rack cabinets are 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 18U, 20U, 22U, 24U, 26U, 32U,
42U high. Standard widths and depths are 600x600mm(24"X24")-600x450mm(24"X18")
•The dimensions comply with the IEC 60297 standard.
•Optionally, depth, width and height can be changed in special projects.

des­igned and bu lit to dissipate heat from
enclo­sure by cooling the air inside the
enclosure, and to protect temperature
sensitive comp­onents.
Features:
1.lnstallation: flexible and convenient installation
2.Performance: low noise, efficient, corrosion resistant
and IP55 level
3.Reliable: the famous industrial components
4.Environmental protection: refrigerant is R134a
5.Operatation temperature range: -40 ~ +55°(
6.Professional dehumidification technology (optional)
7 .Provide the 4 ~ 20mA signal output for temperature a­nd humidity(optional)
a.Provide multifunction alarm output, and status report through RS485 interface for remote control
I I I I I
MCA0300 220V,50Hz 550 X 320 X 170 582X352X170 300 300 235 53 12.5
MCA0600 220V,50Hz 550X320X 170 582X352X170 600 500 330 53 13
MCA1000 220V,50Hz 746X446X200 784X484X200 1000 1000 380 64 24
MCA1500 220V,50Hz 746X446X200 784X484X200 1500 1000 580 64 24
MCA2000 220V,50Hz 746X446X200 784X484X200 2000 1000 880 64 36
MCA2500 220V,50Hz 1270X483X230 1320 X 533 X 230 2500 1000 1180 65 58
MCA3000 220V,50Hz 1270X483X230 1320 X 533 X 230 3000 1000 1240 65 58
MCA4000 220V,50Hz 1270X483X230 1320 X 533 X 230 4000 1000 1670 65 60.5
MNSOA series AC Air Conditioner
MN50A series AC air conditioner is mainly for the
special requirements of containerized energy
storage system and secondary equipment prefa­